
 

 

 
ADDENDUM No. 1 

 
Date: 20/03/2024  

Ref: BR/Addendum 1  
Enquiries: Busi Rozani  

Tel: 031 710 5396  
Email: rozanib@eskom.co.za  

 
 

 
To whom it may concern  
 
 
RE: KZN 125 
 

The provision of drilling borehole at Tugela Substation and Bloukrans Substation in 
KZN East Grid 

The following change has been made to the tender enquiry KZN 125 

 
Description Change 
Change of site 
clarification meeting 

The original date for site clarification meeting was 25 
March 2024 and now the new date is 03 April 2024 

Revised site clarification 
meeting date 

The original date for site clarification meeting was 25 

March 2024 and it has been moved to: 

Bloukrans Substation: 03 April 2024 @ 09h30 

GPS co-ordinates 28.760000S 29.851667E 

 

Tugela Substation: 03 April 2024 @ 12h30 

GPS co-ordinates -28.580000S 29.321667E 

 

No late Tenders will be accepted 

 
 
 

Yours faithfully, 
 
 

____________________________ 
Name: Busi Rozani 
Designation: Officer Procurement  

 


